
R11™

CLUB

LOFT

LIE

OFFSET

FLEX

LENGTH

SWING WEIGHT

4

21º

61.0º

5.4mm

S,R,M,L

38.25” 38.5” 37.5”

D2 C4.5

3

19º

60.5º

5.8mm

S,R

38.75” 39.0”

D2

5

24º

61.5º

5.0mm

S,R,M,L

37.75” 38.0” 37.0”

D2 C4.5

6

28º

62.0º

4.6mm

S,R,M,L

37.25” 37.5” 36.5”

D2 C4.5

7

32º

62.5º

4.0mm

S,R,M,L

36.75” 37.0” 36.0”

D2 C4.5

8

36º

63.0º

3.4mm

S,R,M,L

36.25” 36.5” 35.5”

D2 C4.5

9

40º

63.5º

2.8mm

S,R,M,L

35.75” 36.0” 35.0”

D2 C4.5

PW

45º

64.0º

2.2mm

S,R,M,L

35.5” 35.75” 34.75”

D2.5 C5

SW

55º

64.0º

1.0mm

S,R,M,L

35.25” 35.5” 34.5”

D4.5 C7

AW

50º

64.0º

1.6mm

S,R,M,L

35.5” 35.75” 34.75”

D2.5 C5

GARY GALLAGHER
TAYLORMADE PROJECT LEADER - IRONS
PRODUCT CREATION

THE ONLY IRON WORTHY OF THE R11 NAME

Precision-weighting port guarantees precise 
swingweight and ensures center-face CG location

Ultra-thin face thickness promotes faster ball 
speed and distance in long- and middle-irons

Inverted Cone promotes faster ball speed and 
distance on off-center hits

Wider soles in longer irons increase MOI and 
forgiveness while lowering the CG for easier 
launch

Progressive topline thickness starting thin in 
short-irons to thicker in long-irons

Advanced groove design promotes increased 
spin and control

Looks, technology and performance; the R11 iron is 
the complete package.
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MEN - R / L  •  WOMEN - R ONLY ’

GRIP: Golf Pride Tour Velvet 58 R - 51g
Women's Winn Perfica / R11 - 40g

KBS 90 - S, R - STEEL
Motore 75 S, 65 R, 55 M - GRAPHITE
Motore 50 L - GRAPHITE

SHAFT:


